



**Damhert**  
NUTRITION

# LACTOSE FREE

## Lactose Free Crunchies

|                      |   |
|----------------------|---|
| Art.nr:              | 3856  |
| Product description: | Lactose Free Crunchies  |
| EAN-code product:    | 5412158026026   |
| EAN-code carton      | 5412158045669 (x 1)<br>5412158026033 (x 12)   |
| Custom-code:         | 19053299  |
| Ingredients:         | suger, vegetable fat (palm), WHEAT flour, lactose free dry MILK* products (13,6%), HAZELNUTS (6%), cacao butter, cacao powder, dextrose, whole WHEAT flour, cacao mass, flavouring, emulsifier (SOY lecithin), lactose free BUTTERFAT*, lactase, salt, raising agents (sodium bicarbonate), caramel sugar syrup, MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF OTHER NUTS.<br>*LACTOSE free (<0,1%) |
| Allergens:           | Contains nuts, soybeans, milk, gluten, wheat. Does not contain lupine, fish, lactose, oats, eggs, sesame seeds, molluscs, crustaceans, celery, peanuts, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, mustard.   |
| Weight:              | 100 g   |
| Storage:             | Keep at room temperature.   |
| Dimensions:          | 9,0 cm W x 6,8 cm H x 6,0 cm D  |



**Damhert**  
NUTRITION



|                | portie/portion |        |
|----------------|----------------|--------|
|                | 100 g          | 25 g   |
| Energy kJ      | 2233           | 558    |
| Energy kcal    | 535            | 134    |
| Fats           | 32,6 g         | 8,2 g  |
| saturated fats | 16,2 g         | 4,1 g  |
| Carbohydrates  | 50,3 g         | 12,6 g |
| sugars         | 31,7 g         | 7,9 g  |
| Food fibres    | 2,6 g          | 0,7 g  |
| Protein        | 8,9 g          | 2,2 g  |
| Salt           | 0,37 g         | 0,09 g |

Damhert Nutrition NV - Kapelstraat 154, B-3550 Heusden-Zolder  
 Tel +32(0)11/42 50 39 - Fax 32(0)43 31 28  
[www.damhert.com](http://www.damhert.com) - [info@damhert.be](mailto:info@damhert.be)

